
Q33

Q32
N32 M32

N31
M31

N30

M30

N29

M29

N28

M28

P28
N27

M27

P2
7

N2
6

M
26

P2
6

N2
5

M
25

P2
5

N2
4

M
24

P2
4

N
23

M
23

P2
3

N
22

M
22

P2
2

N
21

M
21

P2
1

N
20

M
20

P2
0

N
19

M
19

P19

N
18

M
18

P18

N
17

M
17

P17
N

16

M
16

P16
N15

M
15

P15
N14

M
14

P14
N13

M
13

P13

N12

M
12

P12

N11

M11

P11

N10

M10

P10

N9

M9

P9

N8

M8

P8

N7

M7

P7

N6

M6

P6

N5
M5

P5

N4M4
P4

N3M3 P3

N2
M2

P2
N1

M1

P1
N57

M57

N56

M56

N55

M55
N5

4

M
54

N5
3

M
53

N5
2

M
52

N
51

M
51

N
50

M
50

N
49

M
49

N
4

8
M

4
8

N
47

M
47

N
46

M
46

N
45

M
45

P45

N
44

M
44

P44
N43

M
43

P43
N42

M
42

P42
N41

M
41

N40

M
40

N39

M39

N38

M38

N37

M37
N36

M36N35
M35

N34 M34

N33 M33

Q31

Q28

Q2
7

Q2
6

Q2
5

Q2
4

Q2
3

Q
22

Q
21

Q
20

Q
19

Q
18

Q
17

Q16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q9

Q8

Q7

Q6

Q5

Q4

Q3

Q2

Q1

Q55

Q5
4

Q5
3

Q5
2

Q5
1Q5

0Q
49Q
4

8

Q
47

Q
46

Q
45Q

44Q
43Q42

Q41

Q40

Q39

Q38

Q37

Q36

Q35

Q34

Q57

Q56

Q
30

Q29

F

S

N

WAT
ER

ST
AT

IO
N

WAT
ER

ST
AT

IO
N

WATERSTATIONMCC M
EM

BER
S

RES
ER

VE

FRANK GREY SMITH BAR

LONG ROOM

CO
RP

ORA
TE

 S
UI

TE
S

PO
N

SF
O

RD
 L

O
U

N
G

E

HAN
S 

EB
EL

IN
G

RO
OM

JO
HN LA

NDY R
OOM

MEM
BER

S

DINING ROOM

D
EA

N
 J

O
N

ES
BA

R

H
.C.A. H

ARRISO
N

RO
O

M

CO
RPO

RATE SU
ITES

CORPORATE SUITES

CORPORATE SUITES

C
O

R
PO

R
ATE S

U
ITES

CORPORATE SUITES

OLYMPIC LOUNGEOLYMPICROOM CORPORATE SUITES

M
ED

ALLIS
T B

AR

JIM
 STYNES

ROOM

BETTY CUTHBERT

LOUNGE

M
USEUM

 CAFE

SCOREBOARD

YARRA PARK ROOM

TOP DECK

BUNTON BAR

BARASSI ROOM

LEVEL 2

GROUND LEVEL

WILLS
ROOM LEGENDS

ROOM

MILLE
R

ROOM

RY
DER

RO
OM

HA
SS

ET
T

RO
OM

SCOREBOARD

FORMER PLAYERS ROOM

BLAZER BAR

GROUND LEVEL

COMMITTEE
ROOM

OLYM
PIC

STAND

GREAT 
SOUTHERN

STAND

PO
N

S
FO

R
D

S
TAN

D

LIGHT

1
TOWER

LIGHT

6
TOWER

LIGHT

2
TOWER

LIGHT

3
TOWER

LIGHT

4
TOWER

LIGHT

5
TOWER

GAT
E

2
GATE3

G
A
T
E

4

G
A
T
E

1

7
GATE 6

GATE

5
GA
TE

COURSE
FULL

STOMP
STADIUM

MCG

GATE
1 ENTRY

LEGEND

COURSE

SPECTATOR BAYS

START

FINISH

MARSHALLING AREA

EXPO AREA

S

F

M

E

M

EHU
GH

 TR
UM

BL
E C

AF
E



Q33

Q32
N32 M32

N31
M31

N30

M30

N29

M29

N28

M28

P28
N27

M27

P2
7

N2
6

M
26

P2
6

N2
5

M
25

P2
5

N2
4

M
24

P2
4

N
23

M
23

P2
3

N
22

M
22

P2
2

N
21

M
21

P2
1

N
20

M
20

P2
0

91
N

91
M

91
P

N
18

M
18

P18

N
17

M
17

P17
N

16

M
16

P16
N15

M
15

P15
N14

M
14

P14
N13

M
13

P13

N12

M
12

P12

N11

M11

P11

N10

M10

P10

N9

M9

P9

N8

M8

P8

N7

M7

P7

N6

M6

P6

N5
M5

P5

N4M4
P4

N3M3 P3

N2
M2

P2
N1

M1

P1
N57

M57

N56

M56

N55

M55
N5

4

M
54

N5
3

M
53

N5
2

M
52

N
51

M
51

N
50

M
50

N
49

M
49

N
4

8
M

4
8

N
47

M
47

N
46

M
46

N
45

M
45

P45

N
44

M
44

P44
N43

M
43

P43
N42

M
42

P42
N41

M
41

N40

M
40

N39

M39

N38

M38

N37

M37
N36

M36N35
M35

N34 M34

N33 M33

Q31

Q28

Q2
7

Q2
6

Q2
5

Q2
4

Q2
3

Q
22

Q
21

Q
20 91

Q Q
18

Q
17

Q16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q9

Q8

Q7

Q6

Q5

Q4

Q3

Q2

Q1

Q55

Q5
4

Q5
3

Q5
2

Q5
1Q5

0Q
49Q
4

8

Q
47

Q
46

Q
45Q

44Q
43Q42

Q41

Q40

Q39

Q38

Q37

Q36

Q35

Q34

Q57

Q56

Q
30

Q29

S

N

MCC M
EM

BER
S

RES
ER

VE

FRANK GREY SMITH BAR

LONG ROOM

CO
RP

ORA
TE

 S
UI

TE
S

PO
N

SF
O

RD
 L

O
U

N
G

E

HAN
S 

EB
EL

IN
G

RO
OM

JO
HN LA

NDY R
OOM

MEM
BER

S

DINING ROOM

D
EA

N
 J

O
N

ES
BA

R

H
.C.A. H

ARRISO
N

RO
O

M

CO
RPO

RATE SU
ITES

CORPORATE SUITES

CORPORATE SUITES

SE
TI

U
S 

ET
A

R
OP

R
O

C

CORPORATE SUITES

OLYMPIC LOUNGEOLYMPICROOM CORPORATE SUITES

RA
B 

T
SI

LL
A

DE
M

JIM
 STYNES

ROOM

BETTY CUTHBERT

LOUNGE

M
USEUM

 CAFE

SCOREBOARD

YARRA PARK ROOM

TOP DECK

BUNTON BAR

BARASSI ROOM

LEVEL 2

GROUND LEVEL

WILLS
ROOM LEGENDS

ROOM

MILLE
R

ROOM

RY
DER

RO
OM

HA
SS

ET
T

RO
OM

SCOREBOARD

FORMER PLAYERS ROOM

BLAZER BAR

GROUND LEVEL

COMMITTEE
ROOM

OLYM
PIC

STAND

GREAT 
SOUTHERN

STAND

PO
N

S
FO

R
D

S
TAN

D

LIGHT

1
TOWER

LIGHT

6
TOWER

LIGHT

2
TOWER

LIGHT

3
TOWER

LIGHT

4
TOWER

LIGHT

5
TOWER

GAT
E

2
GATE3

G
A
T
E

4

G
A
T
E

1

7
GATE 6

GATE

5
GA
TE

COURSE
SHORT

STOMP
STADIUM

MCG

GATE
1 ENTRY

LEGEND

COURSE

SPECTATOR BAYS

START

FINISH

MARSHALLING AREA

EXPO AREA

S

F

M

E

M

EHUG
H TR

UM
BL

E C
AF

E

WAT
ER

ST
AT

IO
N

F


